\

V-TAC

INNOVATIVE LED LIGHTING

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Watts:
Lumens:

Input Power:
Long Life:

Unit Color:
Cutting Size:
PF:

LED Chip Type:
CRI:

Beam Angle:
Color Temperature:

Dimension:

6 IP65 @ 5YEAR
© / RATING &/ WARRANTY
FEATURES

50

4700
AC220-240V
25000

Grey
520x260x920mm
0.9

SAMSUNG

80

10°

6500K
467.6x214.6x60mm

E

O->>

® Powerful LED light source with lumen efficeincy of LM/W

Dedicated IP65 sealed optical cavities

Fitted with high efficiency Samsung LED Chips

® Uniform light distribution maximizes efficiency

® Suitable for streets, industrial facilities, cross roads etc.

&

LED Lighting | Decorative Lighting | Smart Products |

V-TAC
LIGHTING

120 LUMENS GREY STREETLIGHTS | LED
LIGHTING

V-TAC's LED Lighting range includes lighting that fulfills the needs of
various end-users and industries, offering efficient and innovative
products that provide modern solutions at an affordable price. We are
proud to also provide an extended multi-year warranty on our

products, as well as detailed support.

One brand, endless solutions..

SKU: 21528 - 933 939

View more details

PACKAGING

Gross Weight (Kgs): 2.83

Unit CBM: 0.014953
Dimension: 467.6x214.6x60mm

MASTER BOX PACKAGING

Box Qty: 4

LISTING DETAILS

Ean Code: 3800157666305

Digital Accessories | Audio Products | Electrical

www.vtacexports.com


https://www.vtacexports.com/default/vt-50st-50w-led-streetlight-samsung-chip-6500k-grey-body.html
https://files.plytix.com/api/v1.1/file/public_files/pim/assets/df/a1/f4/59/59f4a1dff03580228491e87b/texts/d0/b0/f3/61/61f3b0d00a3241bb22ecdb65/LED STREETLIGHTS - NEW ERP.pdf
https://www.vtacexports.com/

