





TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Watts:	50	
Lumens:	4700	
Input Power:	AC220-240V	
Long Life:	25000	
Unit Color:	Grey	
Cutting Size:	520x260x90mm	
PF:	0.9	
LED Chip Type:	SAMSUNG	
CRI:	80	
Beam Angle:	110°	
Color Temperature:	6500K	
Dimension:	467.6x214.6x60mm	







FEATURES

- ullet Powerful LED light source with lumen efficeincy of LM/W
- Dedicated IP65 sealed optical cavities
- Fitted with high efficiency Samsung LED Chips
- Uniform light distribution maximizes efficiency
- $^{\bullet}\,$ Suitable for streets, industrial facilities, cross roads etc.



120 LUMENS GREY STREETLIGHTS | LED LIGHTING

V-TAC's LED Lighting range includes lighting that fulfills the needs of various end-users and industries, offering efficient and innovative products that provide modern solutions at an affordable price. We are proud to also provide an extended multi-year warranty on our products, as well as detailed support.

One brand, endless solutions..

SKU: 21528 - 933 939 View more details

PACKAGING

Gross Weight (Kgs): 2.83
Unit CBM: 0.014953
Dimension: 467.6x214.6x60mm

MASTER BOX PACKAGING

Box Qty: 4

LISTING DETAILS

Ean Code: 3800157666305